## Membership Form

## **Charlotte County APVA Members Enjoy These Benefits:**

- The *Southsider II* Magazine (one copy per household)
- Supporting Historic Preservation in Charlotte County and surrounding areas
- Preserving Charlotte County's communities and historic places
- Invitations to annual meetings, lectures, workshops, and special events

New Membership Renewal of Membership  • Membership Levels •	
Individual S	\$30 Household \$35
Prefix First Name	Last Name
Name or Household Names	
City:	State: Zip:
Phone Number: ()	Email:
I would like to donate \$	to the Scholarship Fund.
I would like to donate \$	to the General Fund.

\*Please make check payable to "Charlotte County APVA."

## Return completed form to:

Charlotte County APVA
P.O. Box 104 • Charlotte Court House, VA 23923

The Charlotte County APVA is a separate, independent organization, and no longer a Branch of Preservation VA.



www.CharlotteCountyAPVA.org

APVA